Cross table for Club Championship Silver Section

Name

Clarke, Crumpton

Movilla Miangolarra, Ander
Sneesby, Phil

May, David C

Grant, Joseph

Clarke, C Miargo(:lll;;ﬁa, A
X
X
Y2(b) 72(b)
0(w) 7a(w)
0(b) 0(w)

Sneesby, P May, D Grant, ]J Total

Ya(w) 1(b)
Ya(w) Y2(b)
X Ya(w)
Y(b) X
1(b)

1(w)
1(b)
0(w)

2%
2
1Y%
1
1



